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# Member Type

Principal

Parents Team Representative
Parents Team Representative

Bus Contractor Representative
Education Inspector

Police Department Representative

RTO Inspector

O 0 0 0 o0 o0 006

Local Citizen Representative
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Member Name

Mrs. Mayuri Mehta
Mr.Sushil Jadhav
Mrs.Sarika Naphade
Mr. Raju Latamble
Mr.Gajendra Thorat
Mr. Tanaji Bhogam
Mr.Prasad Gokule

Mr.Pankaj Daswani

Member Email

principal@gkgurukul.com
sushiljadhav@hotmail.com
sarikanaphade@gmail.com
rajul718@gmail.com

gajendrathorat16@gmail.com

pankajssd1@gmail.com

Member Mobile

9075040011

7387573831

9823633012

9822655016

8999661446

9689483079

9923272525

9657711999

Member Landline

27402100
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